
06.02.54. Bad Gastein     Downhill, women   
   
 
 
 
started: 32 
finished: 32  
 
 
 
  1. Jeanette Burr  USA  2.05.7  (102)* 
  2. Trude Klecker  AUT  2.05.9 
  3. Gladys Werner  USA  2.06.0  (29) 
  4. Rose Sailer  AUT  2.06.2 
  5. Louise Jaretz  AUT  2.06.6 
  6. Lotte Blattl  AUT  2.07.0 
 
  7. Hilde Hofherr  AUT  2.08.4 
  8. Putzi Frandl  AUT  2.08.5 
 
  9. Lucile Wheeler  CND  2.10.2  (103)   
10. Anne Heggtveit  CND  2.10.5  (27)   
11. Erika Mahringer  AUT  2.10.8**  
12. Ingrid Englund  SWE  2.11.9  (25)   
13. Ana Kubic   POL  2.12.1  (28)   
14. Thea Hochleitner  AUT  2.12.5  
15. Resi Schafflinger  AUT  2.13.4 
16. Regine Schoepf  AUT  2.13.5 
 
17. Erika Hinteregger  AUT  2.15.5  
18. Annemarie Nagl-Koffler AUT  2.17.9 
19. Hanni Stern  AUT  2.18.4 
 
20. Resi Stoecklinger  AUT  2.21.7 
21. Herta Neuhuber  AUT  2.24.7 
22. Barbara Grocholska POL  2.25.2  (104)   
 
23. Margaretha Jacobsson SWE  2.37.1  (101)   
 
 
* bibs over (100) were given to some foreign competitors which started before their 
Austrian rivals, as forerunners; the rest of foreign competitors started after the bib (23), 
that is the last Austrian rival. 
 
** Mahringer has fallen after the best split-time 
 



06.02.54. Bad Gastein     Downhill, women   
                                             (Austrian Championships) 
   
 
started: 23 
finished: 23 
 
 
  1. Trude Klecker   2.05.9 
  2. Rose Sailer   2.06.2 
  3. Louise Jaretz   2.06.6 
  4. Lotte Blattl   2.07.0 
 
  5. Hilde Hofherr   2.08.4 
  6. Putzi Frandl   2.08.5 
  7. Erika Mahringer   2.10.8     
 
  8. Thea Hochleitner   2.12.5    
  9. Resi Schafflinger   2.13.4 
10. Regine Schoepf   2.13.5 
 
11. Erika Hinteregger   2.15.5  
12. Annemarie Nagl-Koffler  2.17.9 
13. Hanni Stern   2.18.4 
 
14. Resi Stoecklinger   2.21.7 
15. Herta Neuhuber   2.24.7 
 
 


